
Dolly Kit UT-05041 - Dolly Kit



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note 
1 004222 Clamp, Handle

2 JA124080 Wheel & Tire 2

3 JA375508 Screw. Thd. Form. (#10 x 3/4") 1

4 JA375509 Push Nut 2

5 A97709A Handle 1

6 80088 Screw, Hex Hd. (5/16-18 x 1 1/4") 2

7 81162 Nut, Hex (5/16-18) 2

8 94474A Grip 1

9 88078 SCREW- Hex Hd. (1/4-20 x 1") 1

10 83002 Washer, Lock (5/16") 2

11 83061 Washer, Lock (1/4") 2

12 88071 Screw, Hex Hd. (1/4-20 x 1 1/2") 1

13 81267 Nut, Hex (1/4-20) 2


